Video | AEGIS SuperLED Illuminator
AEGIS SuperLED Illuminator
u Patent-pending Constant Light technology ensures
consistent illumination
u 3D Diffuser technology (Black Diamond) delivers
even illumination designed specifically for CCTV
u Enables the optimum nighttime performance of

performance 1/2-inch format camera and IR-corrected
lens at F1.4 to achieve a minimum SN ratio of 20dB.
Ordering information
SLED10‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 10°, 850 nm
Order number SLED10-8BD
SLED20‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 20°, 850 nm
Order number SLED20-8BD
SLED30‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 30°, 850 nm
Order number SLED30-8BD
SLED60‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 60°, 850 nm
Order number SLED60-8BD
SLED95‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 95°, 850 nm
Order number SLED95-8BD
SLED120‑8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 120°, 850 nm
Order number SLED120-8BD
SLED10‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 10°, 940 nm
Order number SLED10-9BD
2 | AEGIS SuperLED Illuminator
SLED20‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 20°, 940 nm
Order number SLED20-9BD
SLED30‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 30°, 940 nm
Order number SLED30-9BD
SLED60‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 60°, 940 nm
Order number SLED60-9BD
SLED95‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 95°, 940 nm
Order number SLED95-9BD
SLED120‑9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR SLED illuminator, 120°, 940 nm
Order number SLED120-9BD
Accessories
UFLED-CI-5M Switching Cable
5 m (16.4 ft) remote telemetry or day/night switching
cable for Aegis illuminators